
                           

Christmas & New Year Kerbside Bin Collections 
Weekly collection of general waste between Monday, 17 December 2018 

and Friday, 25 January 2019, inclusive. 

No collections on Christmas Day, Tuesday 25 December 2018 

All collections from Tuesday onwards will occur one day later. 

Collections between 31 December 2018 and 4 January 2019 
occur as usual (inclusive of New Year’s Day) 

Kangaroo Island Resource Recovery Centre 
Christmas / New Year opening times 

Monday 24 December 
9.30am - 1.00pm 

Tuesday 25 December 
(Christmas Day) & 

Wednesday 26 December 
(Boxing Day) 

CLOSED 

Thursday 27 December - 

Sunday 30 December 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

Monday 31 December 

9.30am - 1.00pm 

 

Tuesday 1 January 

New Year’s Day 

CLOSED 

Wednesday 2 January 

9.30 am - 4.30 pm 

Exceptional Circumstances Bins 
There will be NO COLLECTION of Exceptional Circumstances Bins 

Monday, 24 December 2018 up to and including Friday, 25 January 2019.


